Cold Appetizers

Assorted cold meat (cuts)
Tyrolean smoked bacon
Smoked salmon

Herbs “Carpaccio® on mixed
salad with yellow boletus

Soups

Consomm¢ with crépes ribbon
Italian vegetables soup

Soup with speck dumplings

Hot appetizers

Spaghetti with garlic, oil, hot peppers
Spaghetti carbonara

Spaghetti with tomatosauce or mixed
meat ragout

Ribbon noodles with vensionragout
Ribbon noodles with yellow boletus
mushrooms

Maccheroni arrabbiata

4 — cheeses potato gnocchi with tomatoes
Potato gnocchi with basil pesto

Meat dishes

Breaded porc cutlet with pommes
Cordon Bleu with pommes

Entrecote with pommes

Grilled Fillet of beef w. grilled vegetables
Fillet of beef w. mushrooms and hashed
brown potatoes

Fillet of beef w. green pepper sauce and
hashed brown potatoes

Escalope with mushrooms and hashed
brown potatoes

Fried eggs w. smoked bacon and potatoes
Braised steak with onions and hashed
brown potatoes

Veal steak with pommes

Grilled vegetables with chicken breast
and curry sauce

Omelette with cheese or ham

() [ONONON

a

a

a

OHONONONRO]

11,70
12,00
14,00
14,00

6,90
7,90
8,50

9,80
10,00
9,80

12,50
12,50

9,80
10,00
9,80

14,50
15,50
17,50
25,00
25,00

24,50

15,50

13,00
18,00

17,80
15,50

9,50

Side dishes

Hashed brown potatoes € 480
Mixed grilled vegetables € 12,00
Coleslaw € 490
Green salad (lettuce) € 490
Mixed salad € 5,00
French fries € 4,80
Dessert

Applecake € 4,00
Chocolatecake w. ice cream € 6,50
Tiramisa € 5,50
Pear Helena € 5,50
Mixed ice cream € 5,00
Vanilla ice cream with hot

Raspberries and wipped cream € 5,50
“Tartufo” black or white € 520
Dessert cheese € 9,00
Iced coffee w.vanilla ice € 6,00
cream and whipped cream

On order

(min. 2 pax.)

Roast knuckle of veal with € 28,00
“Sauerkraut” and hashed

brown potatoes

Roast knuckle of porc with € 25,00

“Sauerkraut” and hashed
brown potatoes

Mixed meat fondue with sauce € 30,00
variation mixed salad and pommes

Cheese fondue with mixed € 22,00
salad and pommes

Spaghetti with Seafood € 15,50



