Cold Appetizers

Side dishes

Assorted cold meat (cuts)	€	11,70	Hashed brown potatoes	€	4,80
Tyrolean smoked bacon	€	12,00	Mixed grilled vegetables	€	12,00
Smoked salmon	€	14,00	Coleslaw	€	4,90
Herbs "Carpaccio" on mixed	€	14,00	Green salad (lettuce)	€	4,90
salad with yellow boletus		,	Mixed salad	€	5,00
			French fries	€	4,80
Soups					-,
-	0	6.00			
Consommé with crêpes ribbon	€	6,90			
Italian vegetables soup	€	7,90			
Soup with speck dumplings	€	8,50			
			Dessert		
Hot appetizers				€	4,00
	0	0.00	Applecake		-
Spaghetti with garlic, oil, hot peppers	€	9,80	Chocolatecake w. ice cream	€	6,50
Spaghetti carbonara	€	10,00	Tiramisú	€	5,50
Spaghetti with tomatosauce or mixed	€	9,80	Pear Helena	€	5,50
meat ragout			Mixed ice cream	€	5,00
Ribbon noodles with vensionragout	€	12,50	Vanilla ice cream with hot		
Ribbon noodles with yellow boletus	€	12,50	Raspberries and wipped cream	€	5,50
mushrooms			"Tartufo" black or white	€	5,20
Maccheroni arrabbiata	€	9,80	Dessert cheese	€	9,00
4 – cheeses potato gnocchi with tomatoes	€	10,00	Iced coffee w.vanilla ice	€	6,00
Potato gnocchi with basil pesto	€	9,80	cream and whipped cream		
Meat dishes			On order		
Breaded porc cutlet with pommes	€	14,50	(min. 2 pax.)		
Cordon Bleu with pommes	€	15,50	1 /		
Entrecote with pommes	€	17,50	Roast knuckle of veal with	€	28,00
Grilled Fillet of beef w. grilled vegetables	€	25,00	"Sauerkraut" and hashed		,,,,
Fillet of beef w. mushrooms and hashed	€	25,00	brown potatoes		
brown potatoes	C	25,00	orown polatices		
Fillet of beef w. green pepper sauce and	€	24,50	Roast knuckle of porc with	€	25,00
hashed brown potatoes	C	24,50	"Sauerkraut" and hashed	C	23,00
Escalope with mushrooms and hashed	€	15,50	brown potatoes		
-	C	13,30	brown potatoes		
brown potatoes	E	12 00	Mixed most fonduc with square	£	20.00
Fried eggs w. smoked bacon and potatoes	€	13,00	Mixed meat fondue with sauce		30,00
Braised steak with onions and hashed	€	18,00	variation mixed salad and pomi	nes	
brown potatoes	0	17.00		0	22.00
Veal steak with pommes	€	17,80	Cheese fondue with mixed	€	22,00
Grilled vegetables with chicken breast	€	15,50	salad and pommes		
and curry sauce	0	0.50			15.50
Omelette with cheese or ham	€	9,50	Spaghetti with Seafood	€	15,50